
By Account

Adopted Revised Department Head

10,000$                 10,000$                 10,000$                 Minimum Dollars

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% Minimum Percentage

By Account Group

Adopted Revised Department Head

10,000$                 10,000$                 10,000$                 Minimum Dollars

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% Minimum Percentage

Year 2018



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Adopted Budget - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description Adopted Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Adopted 

Budget

D COUNTY ROAD FUND     16,556,367.00   14,027,618.19   2,528,748.81     84.73%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 6,894,464.00     4,429,798.47     2,464,665.53     64.25%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 254,470.00        44,741.41          209,728.59        17.58%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9060 MEDICAL INSURANCE 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,684,000.00     1,529,394.77     154,605.23        90.82%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9040 WORKERS COMPENSATION 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 315,500.00        168,344.68        147,155.32        53.36%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1,166,575.00     1,102,012.82     64,562.18          94.47%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9030 SOCIAL SECURITY 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 241,400.00        186,517.55        54,882.45          77.26%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9010 RETIREMENT 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 410,000.00        367,357.39        42,642.61          89.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5148 TOWN OF GILBOA RESERVOIR RD. 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 30,000.00          16,747.79          13,252.21          55.83%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 2000 EQUIPMENT 4,000.00            24,853.20          (20,853.20)         621.33%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1,032,834.00     1,058,202.11     (25,368.11)         102.46%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 2,719,737.00     2,948,146.02     (228,409.02)       108.40%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 1,501,707.00     1,847,736.14     (346,029.14)       123.04%



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Adopted Budget - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description Adopted Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Adopted 

Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Adopted Budget - By Department and Account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Adopted Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Adopted 

Budget

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 1,099,575.00     1,040,493.84     59,081.16          94.63%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 2000 EQUIPMENT 2200 SIGN SHOP EQUIPMENT 4,000.00            24,853.20          (20,853.20)        621.33%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4702 SIGNS, POSTS, PAINT 35,000.00          23,275.27          11,724.73          66.50%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4705 WINTER MIX 15,000.00          26,481.57          (11,481.57)        176.54%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4708 SHOULDER MATERIAL 150,000.00        182,023.60        (32,023.60)        121.35%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4711 EQUIPMENT USAGE 1,063,237.00     1,274,359.50     (211,122.50)      119.86%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4715 GUIDE RAILS 40,000.00          21,942.14          18,057.86          54.86%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2917 BRIDGE DESIGN 751,578.00        -                    751,578.00        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2918 MISCELLANEOUS BRIDGES 350,000.00        277,522.87        72,477.13          79.29%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2923 BRIDGE-NY 2,821,000.00     1,866,399.82     954,600.18        66.16%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2925 DISASTER PROJECTS -                    70,121.29          (70,121.29)        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2926 BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION 892,500.00        -                    892,500.00        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2928 CHIPS/CAPITAL PROJECTS 1,606,386.00     1,736,784.87     (130,398.87)      108.12%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 919,834.00        866,552.94        53,281.06          94.21%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1901 OVERTIME 113,000.00        191,649.17        (78,649.17)        169.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4701 FUEL, GAS, OIL 240,000.00        317,455.28        (77,455.28)        132.27%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4716 TOWN SANDING 300,000.00        456,934.81        (156,934.81)      152.31%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4717 TOWN PLOWING 180,000.00        231,443.37        (51,443.37)        128.58%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4720 SALT & ABRASIVES 705,000.00        754,936.17        (49,936.17)        107.08%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4724 PLOW & WING PARTS 30,000.00          54,298.51          (24,298.51)        181.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 149,470.00        15,566.30          133,903.70        10.41%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1901 OVERTIME 105,000.00        29,175.11          75,824.89          27.79%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5148 TOWN OF GILBOA RESERVOIR RD. 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4709 GILBOA RESERVOIR ROAD 30,000.00          16,747.79          13,252.21          55.83%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9010 RETIREMENT 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8001 RETIREMENT 410,000.00        367,357.39        42,642.61          89.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9030 SOCIAL SECURITY 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8002 SOCIAL SECURITY 241,400.00        186,517.55        54,882.45          77.26%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9040 WORKERS COMPENSATION 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8003 WORKERS COMPENSATION 315,500.00        168,344.68        147,155.32        53.36%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9060 MEDICAL INSURANCE 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8004 HEALTH INSURANCE 1,650,000.00     1,500,514.81     149,485.19        90.94%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND       16,556,367.00   14,027,618.19   2,528,748.81     84.73%



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Adopted Budget - By Department and Account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Adopted Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Adopted 

Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Adopted Budget - By Department and Account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Adopted Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Adopted 

Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Revised Budget - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description Revised Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Revised Budget

D COUNTY ROAD FUND     18,457,062.88   14,027,618.19   4,429,444.69     76.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 8,333,917.11     4,429,798.47     3,904,118.64     53.15%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9060 MEDICAL INSURANCE 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,684,000.00     1,529,394.77     154,605.23        90.82%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9040 WORKERS COMPENSATION 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 305,500.00        168,344.68        137,155.32        55.10%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 158,646.00        44,741.41          113,904.59        28.20%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1,163,749.00     1,102,012.82     61,736.18          94.70%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9030 SOCIAL SECURITY 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 241,400.00        186,517.55        54,882.45          77.26%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9010 RETIREMENT 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 410,000.00        367,357.39        42,642.61          89.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 2,972,932.02     2,948,146.02     24,786.00          99.17%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1,081,484.00     1,058,202.11     23,281.89          97.85%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 1,751,773.76     1,847,736.14     (95,962.38)         105.48%



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Revised Budget - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description Revised Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Revised Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Revised Budget - by department and account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Revised Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Revised 

Budget

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 1,094,825.00     1,040,493.84     54,331.16          95.04%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4708 SHOULDER MATERIAL 195,000.00        182,023.60        12,976.40          93.35%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2917 BRIDGE DESIGN 751,578.00        -                    751,578.00        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2918 MISCELLANEOUS BRIDGES 352,460.00        277,522.87        74,937.13          78.74%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2923 BRIDGE-NY 2,821,000.00     1,866,399.82     954,600.18        66.16%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2925 DISASTER PROJECTS 1,292,380.00     70,121.29          1,222,258.71     5.43%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2926 BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION 892,500.00        -                    892,500.00        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 889,834.00        866,552.94        23,281.06          97.38%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4701 FUEL, GAS, OIL 387,156.18        317,455.28        69,700.90          82.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4716 TOWN SANDING 363,252.21        456,934.81        (93,682.60)        125.79%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4717 TOWN PLOWING 154,552.82        231,443.37        (76,890.55)        149.75%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 129,470.00        15,566.30          113,903.70        12.02%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9010 RETIREMENT 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8001 RETIREMENT 410,000.00        367,357.39        42,642.61          89.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9030 SOCIAL SECURITY 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8002 SOCIAL SECURITY 241,400.00        186,517.55        54,882.45          77.26%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9040 WORKERS COMPENSATION 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8003 WORKERS COMPENSATION 305,500.00        168,344.68        137,155.32        55.10%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9060 MEDICAL INSURANCE 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8004 HEALTH INSURANCE 1,650,000.00     1,500,514.81     149,485.19        90.94%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND       18,457,062.88   14,027,618.19   4,429,444.69     76.00%



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Revised Budget - by department and account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Revised Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Revised 

Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Revised Budget - by department and account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Revised Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Revised 

Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Revised Budget - by department and account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description Revised Budget

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Revised 

Budget



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Department 

Head

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Department 

Head

D COUNTY ROAD FUND     16,684,064.00   14,027,618.19   2,656,445.81     84.08%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 6,894,464.00     4,429,798.47     2,464,665.53     64.25%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 259,850.00        44,741.41          215,108.59        17.22%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9060 MEDICAL INSURANCE 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,684,000.00     1,529,394.77     154,605.23        90.82%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9040 WORKERS COMPENSATION 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 315,500.00        168,344.68        147,155.32        53.36%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1,169,543.00     1,102,012.82     67,530.18          94.23%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9030 SOCIAL SECURITY 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 241,400.00        186,517.55        54,882.45          77.26%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9010 RETIREMENT 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 410,000.00        367,357.39        42,642.61          89.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5148 TOWN OF GILBOA RESERVOIR RD. 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 30,000.00          16,747.79          13,252.21          55.83%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1,048,183.00     1,058,202.11     (10,019.11)         100.96%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 2000 EQUIPMENT 4,000.00            24,853.20          (20,853.20)         621.33%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 2,798,737.00     2,948,146.02     (149,409.02)       105.34%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 1,521,707.00     1,847,736.14     (326,029.14)       121.43%



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Department 

Head

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Department 

Head



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account Group and Sorted by the Greatest Difference

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Department 

Head

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Department 

Head



Schoharie County

2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account (order by department number)

Fund

FUND

DESCRIPTION

Department 

Number Department Description

Account 

Group Account Group Description

Account 

Number Account Description

Department 

Head

YTD Actual Plus 

Encumbered 

Amount Difference

Percentage of 

Department 

Head

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 1,099,575.00     1,040,493.84     59,081.16          94.63%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 2000 EQUIPMENT 2200 SIGN SHOP EQUIPMENT 4,000.00            24,853.20          (20,853.20)        621.33%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4702 SIGNS, POSTS, PAINT 35,000.00          23,275.27          11,724.73          66.50%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4705 WINTER MIX 15,000.00          26,481.57          (11,481.57)        176.54%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4708 SHOULDER MATERIAL 150,000.00        182,023.60        (32,023.60)        121.35%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4711 EQUIPMENT USAGE 1,132,237.00     1,274,359.50     (142,122.50)      112.55%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5110 HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4715 GUIDE RAILS 40,000.00          21,942.14          18,057.86          54.86%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2917 BRIDGE DESIGN 751,578.00        -                    751,578.00        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2918 MISCELLANEOUS BRIDGES 350,000.00        277,522.87        72,477.13          79.29%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2923 BRIDGE-NY 2,821,000.00     1,866,399.82     954,600.18        66.16%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2925 DISASTER PROJECTS -                    70,121.29          (70,121.29)        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2926 BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION 892,500.00        -                    892,500.00        0.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5112 HIGHWAY ROAD CONSTRUCTION 2000 EQUIPMENT 2928 CHIPS/CAPITAL PROJECTS 1,606,386.00     1,736,784.87     (130,398.87)      108.12%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 919,834.00        866,552.94        53,281.06          94.21%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1901 OVERTIME 128,349.00        191,649.17        (63,300.17)        149.32%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4701 FUEL, GAS, OIL 250,000.00        317,455.28        (67,455.28)        126.98%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4716 TOWN SANDING 300,000.00        456,934.81        (156,934.81)      152.31%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4717 TOWN PLOWING 180,000.00        231,443.37        (51,443.37)        128.58%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4720 SALT & ABRASIVES 715,000.00        754,936.17        (39,936.17)        105.59%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5142 HIGHWAY -COUNTY SNOW REMOVAL 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4724 PLOW & WING PARTS 30,000.00          54,298.51          (24,298.51)        181.00%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1001 LABOR 149,470.00        15,566.30          133,903.70        10.41%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5144 HIGHWAY -STATE SNOW REMOVAL 1000 PERSONAL SERVICES 1901 OVERTIME 110,380.00        29,175.11          81,204.89          26.43%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 5148 TOWN OF GILBOA RESERVOIR RD. 4000 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSES 4709 GILBOA RESERVOIR ROAD 30,000.00          16,747.79          13,252.21          55.83%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9010 RETIREMENT 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8001 RETIREMENT 410,000.00        367,357.39        42,642.61          89.60%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9030 SOCIAL SECURITY 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8002 SOCIAL SECURITY 241,400.00        186,517.55        54,882.45          77.26%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9040 WORKERS COMPENSATION 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8003 WORKERS COMPENSATION 315,500.00        168,344.68        147,155.32        53.36%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND 9060 MEDICAL INSURANCE 8000 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8004 HEALTH INSURANCE 1,650,000.00     1,500,514.81     149,485.19        90.94%

D COUNTY ROAD FUND       16,684,064.00   14,027,618.19   2,656,445.81     84.08%
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YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account (order by department number)
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2018 Budget Analysis

YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account (order by department number)
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YTD vs. Department Head - By Department and Account (order by department number)
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